
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
JACKSON COUNTY, KANSAS

AGENDA
Monday, February 2, 2026

9:00

9:15 Road and Bridge

9:30 Rowdy Meyer

9:45 District Court Clerk Amy Entriken-bids

10:00 Appraiser Kate Immenschuh-zoning department

10:15 County Counselor Todd Luckman

10:30 County Attorney Bethany Lee-office update and 2027 budget needs

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00    ***MEETINGS MAY ADJOURN EARLY WHEN BUSINESS IS COMPLETED***

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

ALL MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
MEETINGS MAY BE RECORDED




